S SR o ed

MOUNTAINSHADOWS

AAAAAA SE VALLEY, AZ




PLAYER NAMES

]
0
B z
THE N | I
SHORT Y z £ @
Y m 0 4 I T >
COURSE z ; ¢ « o £ F . ¢
mouNTAlNaraRows g 3 J g 2 x B u g
o ¢} Iy o 4 n Bl w I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ouT
PAR 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27
< BACK 107 162 156 193 Q0 120 75 175 Q0 1168
[ | MIDDLE 95 142 150 184 82 12 70 155 83 1073
@ FORWARD | /5 133 17 139 e 70 50 150 64 874
HCP 15 7 9 1 17 13 5 3 11



MDOoda3Idg

HIADVM
1s3dd04d IHL

davda HOIH

HDOL1LON HDLODS

sgala

a3a

ANWNNNN

SISVO

NadNg d3dANS

AMOEgHODNNd

TOTAL

IN

54

2310

2065

1735

27

1142
992
861

18

Q1

87
72

10

FW

NEAR

FIRST

Low

17

173

146

138

16

108

104
Q0

14

15

180

152

146

14

85
o7

16

13

125

12

12

84
75

o7

11

166

138

87

10

100

Q0
83

18

PAR

STVILINI ¥33AV1d

HCP

DATE

ATTEST

SCORER




d.u.m\_

Forrest Richardson, ASGCA

Arthur Jack Snyder, ASGCA
(1917-2005)

Ron Proch, GCSAA

Tom McCahan, PGA
5445 EAST LINCOLN DRIVE
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ 85253

877.725.6029

SHORTCOURSEPV.COM

COURSE RULES

Carts are to remain on paths at all times.

Observe friendly golf etiquette & play
with good pace.

Golfers are responsible for their miss-hit
shots and any resulting damages.

’ PREFERRED
7 GOLF

USGA rules govern all play except where modified
by the following:

A ball coming fo rest on any non-turf area (except in a hczord)
may be played as it lies or dropped to the nearest turfed area
under penalty of one stroke (Desert Rule).

Out-of-bounds are defined by white stakes and by all perimeter
walls, fences and concrete paths bordering the course where
stakes are not present.

Water hazards are defined by the outer edges of rock or
concrete borders.

Drop areas must be used where established.


https://TCOURSEPV.COM



