SHORT COURSE



MOUNTAINSHADOWS

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

SHORT COURSE MOUNTAIN SHADOWS		8 Σ 1 2	S FLAGON	4 BIARRITZ	NOTSHELL	9 SIXTH SENSE	> - - - 7	8	0 H H P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	OUT
PAR	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27
♦ BACK	107	162	156	193	90	120	75	175	90	1168
MIDDLE	95	142	150	184	82	112	70	155	83	1073
FORWARD	75	133	117	139	76	70	50	150	64	874
•										
HCP	15	7	9	1	17	13	5	3	11	

		PUNCHBOWL	SNYDER BURN	OASIS	Σ	DELL	DIBS	SCOTCH NOTCH	HIGH BAR	THE FORREST WAGER	ВЕОRОСК	ı	
-		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	FW	18	IN	TOTAL
-	PAR	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	27	54
	•	100	166	84	125	115	180	108	173	NEAR	91	1142	2310
		90	138	75	115	85	152	104	146	FIRST	87	992	2065
	•	83	87	67	111	67	146	90	138	LOW	72	861	1735
_	НСР	18	2	8	12	16	4	14	6		10		

SCORER _____ ATTEST ____ DATE ____



GOLF COURSE



Forrest Richardson, ASGCA

ORIGINAL DESIGN

Arthur Jack Snyder, ASGCA (1917–2005)

GOLF COURSE
SUPERINTENDENT
Ron Proch, GCSAA

DIRECTOR OF GOLF AND CLUB OPERATIONS Tom McCahan, PGA

5445 EAST LINCOLN DRIVE PARADISE VALLEY, AZ 85253

877.725.6029

SHORTCOURSEPV.COM





COURSE RULES

Carts are to remain on paths at all times.

Observe friendly golf etiquette & play with good pace.

Golfers are responsible for their miss-hit shots and any resulting damages.

USGA rules govern all play except where modified by the following:

A ball coming to rest on any non-turf area (except in a hazard) may be played as it lies or dropped to the nearest turfed area under penalty of one stroke (Desert Rule).

Out-of-bounds are defined by white stakes and by all perimeter walls, fences and concrete paths bordering the course where stakes are not present.

Water hazards are defined by the outer edges of rock or concrete borders.

Drop areas must be used where established.